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200902100000
45230

02/10/2009
12:35:56

DELANEY
EXCHANGE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DELANEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Sec:31
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902100000
45240

02/10/2009
12:35:57

DELANEY
EXCHANGE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS DDF TWO LLC Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200902100000
45250

02/10/2009
12:35:58

DELANEY
EXCHANGE
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SPRINGDALE
STORES
EXCHANGE
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


