Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= DELANEY EXCHANGE LLC; Legal Seq= 7;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200902100000 45230	12:35:56	DELANEY EXCHANGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DELANEY DEVELOPMEN T INC						Sec:31 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902100000 45240	12:35:57	DELANEY EXCHANGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DDF TWO LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200902100000 45250	12:35:58	DELANEY EXCHANGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPRINGDALE STORES EXCHANGE LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST